PTV

(People's Television Network, Inc.) Broadcast Complex, Visayas Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City Tel Nos. 453-1097/455-2718

Supplier: EGMJ TRADING

2/F Unit J Isles Bldg., Congressional Village,

Address: Congressional Road, Bagumbong, Caloocan City

Tel no./TIN (8734-3690/8373-1240)211-413-485-000

Mode of Procurement: Small Value Procurement-SVP No. 2023-015

P.O. No.: 23-05-0015 page 1of 3

Date

May 29, 2023

P.R. No.: 23-02-0055

Date February 6, 2023

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and condition contained herein:

Place of Delivery: PTNI, Broadcast Complex, Visayas Ave., Diliman, QQ Delivery Term:

Date of Delivery : fifteen (15) days upon receipt of NTP Payment Term: 30 days

Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	Small Value Procurement - SVP No. 2023-015	Georgialy	OTHL COST	Amount
	Supply and Delivery of Tools and Equipment for		Control of the contro	
	the Repair and Maintenance of the Network		50 TO THE PARTY OF	
	Service Vehicle			
	SCHOOL VEHICLE		sub-livering to the state of th	
pc.	Mechanical Tool Box (Offer: Deli)	1		500.00
set	Combination Wrench 8mm to 24mm (Offer: Flyman)	1 1	S. Constitute	2.600.00
set	Pliers (Offer: Flyman 8")	1 1	ACPHODISES	700.00
set	Torx Screw (Offer: Flyman)	1 1	9	250.00
set	Allen Wrench (Offer: Flyman)	1 1	Section 4 classes	250.00
set	Screw Driver (Offer: Flyman)	1 1	- Landers	330.00
pc.	Vise Grip (Offer; Flyman 10")	1 1	No.	330.00
set	Box Wrench 8mm to 24mm (Offer: Flyman 6-32mm)	1 1	o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	1,800.00
set	Socket Wrench (Offer: Flyman 3/8 Drive	1	15.40	5,500.00
	6PTS 8mm to 21mm			
pc.	Bench Vise Clamp 6inch	1	La reportation de la constantina della constanti	4,300.00
	(Offer: Francisco 100% All Steel Heavy Duty Gato)		en de la companya de	
pc.	Torque Wrench 1/2 Drive; 28-210N/M click type	1		1,800.00
	(Offer: Flyman)		A MARKANANA	
set	Deep Socket Wrench 1/2 drive: 6point; 8-32mm	1	The state of the s	3,380.00
	(Offer: Makute Japan)		e de la companya de l	
set	3/4 Socket Wrench 6points; 17-50mm	1		5,680.00
	(Offer: Makute Japan)		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
set	Pipe Wrench 10/24inch heavy duty	1	***************************************	1,200.00
	(Offer: Hoyoma 10" & 24')		and the second	
set	Filter Wrench set 1/2 drive (cup type) (Offer: Flyman)	1 1		2,300.00
set	C-clamp 6inches (Offer: Wulf)	1 1	Parket State Control of the Control	330.00
pc.	Hammer Peen Ball standard size (Offer: Flyman 10")	1	recinations	300.00
pc.	Rubber Mallet standard size (Offer: Hoyoma 12oz)	1	-	200.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

JULIO O. CASTILLO, JR., DBA

Authorized Official

Conforme:

EDUARDO G. MANGINSAY, JR.

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

JUNE 1, 2023

Date

Funds Available:

PURUHASE URDER

PTV

(People's Television Network, Inc.) Broadcast Complex, Visayas Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City Tel Nos. 453-1097/455-2718

Supplier: EGMJ TRADING

2/F Unit J Isles Bldg., Congressional Village,

23-05-0015 page 2of 3

Mode of Procurement: Small Value Procurement-SVP No. 2023-015 Date February 6, 2023

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and condition contained herein:

Place of Delivery: PTNI, Broadcast Complex, Visayas Ave., Diliman, Qd Delivery Term

Date of Delivery : fifteen (15) days upon receipt of NTP		Payment Term : 30 days		
Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	Low Profile Floor Jack 3Tons Hydraulic	1		9,800.00
pc.	(Offer: Maxlyft 3.5Ton)	and the same of th		
	Jack Stand 6Tons (Offer: Hoyoma)	4	5,150.00	20,600.00
pcs.	Jack Stand 3Tons (Offer Hoyoma)	4	3,650.00	14,600.00
pcs.	Hydraulic Spring Compressor 1T	de de la constante de la const		21,000.00
pc. pcs.	Stainless Oil Drain Pan (10ltrs) Max of 5" High (Offer SK)	2	250.00	500.00
pcs.	OBD@ Scanner Version 2022 Can Read and	1 1		28,000.00
pc	Diagnose Different Brands/Types of Vehicles		And	
	(Offer: Foxwell NT809 Full System Scanner)		and the second	a management per
рс.	Impact Drive 1/2 Drive (Rechargeable w/ extra	1 1		3,300.00
Pu	Battery (Offer: Titan w/ 2 Batteries, 1 Charger and	Monaco de la composito de la c		
	6 Sleeves only (880Nm)			
pc.	Analog Tester (Offer, Sunwa Orig)	1		900.00
pc.	Jumper Cables 4-Gauge 20 foot (400amps)	1		1,600.00
P	(Offer: Universal 500 Amperes 25ft)			
pc.	Battery Charger with Jumpstart 12-24Volts	1		750.0
-	(Offer 12V-24V 6-300Ah Universal)			2 222 2
set	Bearing Puller 4/6/8inch (Offer, Universal)	1	d de la company	6,300.0
set	Feeler Gauge 32Blades (Offer, Universal 32 Blades)	1 1		300.0
pc.	Grease Gun with 18inch Flex Hose	1		1,500.0
	(Offer: Ingco 400cc 12' Flexible Hose only)	are and a second		40.000.0
pc.	High Pressure Washer 1.5HP, Belt Driven:	1		10,800.0
	Electric (Offer: Kawasaki)	and distance of the second	200.00	1,500.0
pcs.	Nozzle (Offer Black Nozzle for Pressure Washer/	5	300.00	1,000.0
	Heavy Duty)	de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la comp	The state of the s	6,000.0
pc.	Air Compressor Hose 100m Heavy Duty	1 1	and the second	0,000.0
	(Butterfly Air Hose for Compressor 100m)		2 500 00	5,000 0
pcs.	Car Creeper 40inch, Padded Head Section w/6	2	2,500.00	3,000 (
•	land the state of	1	1	

(Total amount in Words)

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

JULIO O. CASTILLO, JR., DBA
Authorized Official

Conforme:

EDUARDO G. MANGINSAY, JR.

Smooth Wheels (Offer: Universal Mechanic Creeper)

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

JUNE 1, 2023

Date

Funds Available:

LOUCHWOF OUDE

PTV

(People's Television Network, Inc.) Broadcast Complex, Visayas Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City Tel Nos. 453-1097/455-2718

 Supplier
 EGMJ TRADING
 P O. No.
 23-05-0015 page 3 of 3

 2/F Unit J Isles Bldg., Congressional Village,
 Date
 May 29, 2023

 Tel no./TIN (8734-3690/8373-1240)211-413-485-000
 P.R. No. 23-02-0055

 Mode of Procurement: Small Value Procurement-SVP No. 2023-015
 Date
 February 6, 2023

Gentlemen.

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and condition contained herein

Place of Delivery : PTNI, Broadcast Complex, Visayas Ave., Diliman, QQ Delivery Term :

te of De	livery: fifteen (15) days upon receipt of NTP	Payment Te	rm: 30 days	
Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
pcs.	Air Blow Gun (Offer: Universal)	2	200.00	400 00
set	Hand Drill 10mmrpm; 450W with Drill Bit (Offer: Ingco)	eriante marcini finalità	200.00	1,500.00
рс.	Portable Trouble Light 300lumens, rechargeable Magnetic Base (Offer: Universal)	1		1,200.00
pc.	Buffing Machine 3,000rpm, 7"disc (Offer: Black and Decker)	1		8,500.00
pcs.	Buffing Pads (Wool) (Offer: Universal)	4	500 00	2,000.00
pcs.	Buffing Pads (Foam) (Offer, Universi)	4	300.00	1,200.00
pc.	Extension Cord 25m Industrial Type	1 1		3,500.00
	Wheel type (Offer: Showa with Reel)			
	Warranty 3 months against manufacturerer's defect			
		POLICE AND CONTRACTOR OF THE POLICE OF THE P		
		Accountifference (Franchischer)		
		National Artistan	Observation of the Control of the Co	

(Total amount in Words) One Hundred Eighty Two Thousand Five Hundred Pesos Only
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

JULIO O. CASTILLO, JR., DBA

Authorized Official

Conforme:

EDUARDO G. MANGINSAY, JR.

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

JUNE 1, 2023

Date

Funds Available: